Page 1 of 2
LINK Speaker Cable, 2 Cores
V 1.0
LINK Speaker Cable, 2 Cores
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
LINK Speaker cable is a high efficiency cable for audio/sound system and suitable for control,
instrumentation & led lighting cable.
LINK Speaker cable in accordance with
UL13, UL444, UL CL2/CL3, C(UL) CM
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Description Color Length Package
CB-0518B Speaker Cable, 2 Cores, 18 AWG Black 100 m Spool
CB-0518W Speaker Cable, 2 Cores, 18 AWG White 100 m Spool
CB-0516B Speaker Cable, 2 Cores, 16 AWG Black 100 m Spool
CB-0516W Speaker Cable, 2 Cores, 16 AWG White 100 m Spool
CB-0514B Speaker Cable, 2 Cores, 14 AWG Black 100 m Spool
CB-0514W Speaker Cable, 2 Cores, 14 AWG White 100 m Spool
Page 2 of 2
LINK Speaker Cable, 2 Cores
V 1.0
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC